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FCC/ISED Test Setup Photos  
 

FOR:  
Philips Respironics 

 
 

Model Name:  
LAX410H15C, LAX420H15C, 
LAX520H15C, ARX410H15C, 
ARX420H15C, ARX520H15C 

 
 

Product Description:  
CPAP machine with integral Cell modem and BT 

 
 

Addition to Report #:  
EMC_PHIL4_089_21001_FCC_15B_Rev1 

EMC_PHIL4_089_21001_FCC_15.247_BTLE_Rev1 
EMC_PHIL4_089_21001_FCC_22_24_Rev1 
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FCC 15B 
 

Radiated Emissions 
 

30-1000MHz 
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1-3GHz 
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3-18GHz 
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Conducted Emissions 
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FCC 15.247 
FCC 22, 24, 27 

 
Radiated Emissions 

 
9k-30MHz 
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30-1000MHz 
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1-3GHz 
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3-18GHz 
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18-26GHz 
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Conducted Emissions 
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EUT Photos 
 

                                                         Top View                                      Bottom View 

       
 

Side View 

 
 

AC / DC Adapter 
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